Investigating Officer’s for HHG’s claim for each Unit

CPO Brown, Joey  CG Air Station Barbers Point (AIRSTA)  682-2615
E-MAIL: jrbrown@di4.uscg.mi

SK3 Lally, Chad CG@ Air Station Barbers Point (AIRSTA) 682-2727
E-MAIL: clally@@did.uscg.mil

YN1 Moniz, Walter USCGC KUKUI 541-2420
E-MAIL: wmoniz@cgckukui.uscg.mil

YNI1 Barr, Bryan CG Marine Safety Office (MSQ) 522-8260
E-MAIL: bbarr@d14.uscg.mil

CPO Piontek, Mark Communication Station (COMSTA) 628-4412
E-MAIL: mpiontek@dl4.uscg.mil

YN2 Roldan, Theresa District 14 (D14) 541-2218
E-MAIL: troldan@d!4.uscg.mil

LT Tucker, Steven  Naval Engineering Support Unit (NESU)  541-3230
E-MAIL: stucker@dl4.uscg.mil

YNCS Feldman, Ronald  Integrated Support Command (ISC)  541-1511
E-MAIL: rfeldman{@dl4.uscg.mil

YN2 Obina-Pahia, Terina Integrated Support Command (ISC)  541-1501
E-MAIL: tobina-pahia@d14.usce.mil

Mr., Al Cabais Integrated Support Command (ISC) 541-1502
E-MAIL: ecabais@dl4.uscg.mil




